
Slaves included in the 1782 Sale of the Plantation 
by Guillaume Guignan to Robert de Logny

Antoine
Baptiste
Cezare
Lindor
Francois
Jeannotre
Dominique
Pascale
Marie
Felisse
Marie
Borosphere

Negro
Negro
Negro
Negro
Negro
Negro
Negrillon
Negrillon
Negress
Negress
Negress
Negress

Creole
Creole
Creole
Creole
Creole

23
30
30
35
35
55
9
6

30
25
50
30

Name Class Origin Age


